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Wheel brushes GG

Shank-mounted wheel brushes made of highly resistant crimped wire with high wire
density. They ensure long service life and great performance in various
industrial processes. Suitable to be mounted onto fix machines and machining
centres. GG wheel brushes are engineered for heavy-duty applications and with
higher rotation speed. They allow you to reach the desired result in less time
and with increased aggressiveness. They can be mounted on air tools as well.

TYPES OF USE
To remove slags, rust and processing waste from surfaces of any material and
shape.
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18 3 6X21 18000 12 /96 GG21 3145
25 5 6X25 18000 12 /96 GG25 3146
30 9 6X25 18000 12 /96 GG32 0848
40 9 6X25 18000 12 /96 GG42 2502 0850
40 12 6X25 18000 12 /96 GG43 0966 0851
40 15 6X25 18000 12 /96 GG44 0967 0853
50 9 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG52 0856 2505 0855
50 12 M6 15000 12 /96 GG53 M6 3151
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pack ART Brass
0,30mm

Brass
Coated
Steel
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LIZ
steel
cord

0,25mm

Stainless Steel
0,30mm

Steel
0,10mm

Steel
0,20mm

Steel
0,30mm

50 12 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG53 0968 0857
50 15 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG54 0969 0859
50 18 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG55 0858
50 21 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG56 0860
60 9 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG62 0862 2508 0861
60 12 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG63 0971 0863
60 15 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG64 0972 0865
70 12 6X25 15000 6 /48 B GG73 Blister 0217
70 9 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG72 0868 2510 0867
70 12 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG73 Super Inox 0999
70 12 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG73 0973 0869
70 15 6X25 15000 12 /96 GG74 0974 0871
80 9 6X25 12000 12 /96 GG82 2513 0873
80 12 6X25 12000 12 /96 GG83 0876 0976 0874
80 15 6X25 12000 12 /96 GG84 0977 0877
100 16 6X25 10000 6 /48 B GG103 Blister 0219
100 9 6X25 10000 12 /96 GG102 0881 9635 0979 0879
100 16 6X25 10000 10 /40 GG103 0882 0866
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pack ART Brass
0,012″
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Coated
Steel
0,006″
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steel
cord
0,010″
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0,012″

Steel
0,004″

Steel
0,008″

Steel
0,012″

3/4 1/8 1/4X7/4 18000 12 /96 GG21 3145
1 3/16 1/4X1 18000 12 /96 GG25 3146

1-1/8 3/8 1/4X1 18000 12 /96 GG32 0848
1-5/8 3/8 1/4X1 18000 12 /96 GG42 2502 0850
1-5/8 1/2 1/4X1 18000 12 /96 GG43 0966 0851
1-5/8 9/16 1/4X1 18000 12 /96 GG44 0967 0853
2 3/8 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG52 0856 2505 0855
2 1/2 M6 15000 12 /96 GG53 M6 3151
2 1/2 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG53 0968 0857
2 9/16 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG54 0969 0859
2 3/4 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG55 0858
2 7/8 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG56 0860

2-3/8 3/8 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG62 0862 2508 0861
2-3/8 1/2 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG63 0971 0863
2-3/8 9/16 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG64 0972 0865
3-3/4 1/2 1/4X1 15000 6 /48 B GG73 Blister 0217
3-3/4 3/8 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG72 0868 2510 0867
3-3/4 1/2 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG73 Super Inox 0999
3-3/4 1/2 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG73 0973 0869
3-3/4 9/16 1/4X1 15000 12 /96 GG74 0974 0871
3-1/8 3/8 1/4X1 12000 12 /96 GG82 2513 0873
3-1/8 1/2 1/4X1 12000 12 /96 GG83 0876 0976 0874
3-1/8 9/16 1/4X1 12000 12 /96 GG84 0977 0877
4 5/8 1/4X1 10000 6 /48 B GG103 Blister 0219
4 3/8 1/4X1 10000 12 /96 GG102 0881 9635 0979 0879
4 5/8 1/4X1 10000 10 /40 GG103 0882 0866
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